La noémienne
Dimanche 27 septembre 2015
6 km
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VIVES
GINSBOURGER
COVILLIER
CORATGER
BORT
DUCONDUT
PENENT
Soulages
MONCHECOURT
ROBERT
NEGRI
BOUHADJAR
MASSIP
RABINOVICI
AMIELET
AITM'BAREK
JAGUENEAU
VERCELONNE
MULLEBROUCK
AMIELET
TAYIAR
OLIVEIRA
LASSALLETTE
CROS

RACCA
RABEAU
DUVAUCHELLE
LALANNE
PICARD
DUTEIL
CONORD
UTTENWEILER
LABATUT
REBUFFO
FAGES
GARINOT
MUNDT
LAURENS
SONCOURT
FERRET
UTSET
CHARRIER
FOULQUIER
GOMBERT
BERNARDINI
TORMENTO
LASSALLETTE
JOANIQUET
GAUBERT
JONNIAUX

Adrien
Thomas
Julien
Thomas
Laurent
Didier
Jean Baptiste
Mathieu
Audrey
Anthony
Romain
Djamel
Florian
Eric
Sebastien
Mohamed
Morgan
Loraine
Jean
Laurent
Christian
Xavier
Paul

Jean Marc
David
Benoit
Charles
Cyril
Gilles
Quentin
Christophe
Sandrine
Bastien
Laurent
Laurent
Eric
Corentin
Arnaud
Agathe
Christophe
Sandrine
Sylvain
Aurélie
Robert
Camille
Sylvie
Yolande
Jean Jacques
Anthony
Julien

20 53
22 48
2300
2304
24 34
24 44
2510
2513
2523
26 02
26 05
26 10
26 13
26 38
27 18
27 20
27 44
27 46
27 50
28 08
28 45
28 28
28 30
28 45
28 50
2927
29 45
29 56
30 33
30 42
30 43
30 45
30 57
3109
3110
3115
3126
3135
3144
3158
3212
32 27
32 30
32 31
32 46
3255
32 59
3318
3322
3323
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La passion du running



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

COUTURIER
PREGAL
CALIZ
CLEMENTE
TYRIAUX
RIBIS
CARMONA
CALIZ
HELIOT
ALIAGA
FLORES
COLLOT
JEANJEAN
SERRANO
JEANJEAN
IACONO
JONNIAUX
JONNIAUX
CHAUDOREILLE
CHASSAGNE
PONS
DESPEYROUX
NUNEZ
RACCA
FAGES
BERNOIS
MICHEL
HERARD
REBUFFO
VERCOUTERE
DUJOUR
LAVERGNE
PENENT
CAMBRON
LAFITTE
REAL

PAPY
VIDAL
DECENCIERE
DUPUIS
DUPUIS
CAZARRE

Claude
Vanessa
Daniel
Eva
Bernard
Alexandre
Marie-Rose
Jeanine
Jacques
Christophe
Patrice
Karine
Bruno
Vincent
Ines
Isabelle
Zoé
Laurent
Mylene
Sophie
Héléne
Marie-Ange
Aurelie
Carine
Logan
Anais
Nathalie
Berengere
Carine
Christel
Nathalie
Florent
Sophie
Magaly
Michel
Severine
Myriam
Corinne
Claire
Nathalie
Sarah
Aude

3343
3355
34 45
34 48
34 58
3550
36 04
36 05
36 07
36 26
36 35
37 04
37 08
37 10
37 11
37 22
37 29
37 32
37 46
37 44
38 01
38 05
38 41
38 45
39 27
39 28
39 29
40 01
40 02
40 03
40 13
40 34
40 37
40 40
40 48
41 04
4113
42 22
43 30
44 58
46 55
47 43
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La passion du running
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